LVNRN STUDENT PRECEPTOR LIST 2025

CMC Adult Emergency Department - AED Ext:

Preceptor: Yr.2025| IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
June & July
Alison Howard only M8 AED AM |(806) 577-1505 |alison.howard@covhs.org
1000-
Amanda Martin - PT YES M8 AED 2200 |(601)818-7011 |amanda.a.martin@stjoe.org
Nicole Davis YES M3 AED AM |(8B06) 300-4117 |kathryn.n.davis@covhs.org
Brittney Homsey YES M8 AED AM |(806) 317-5113 |brittney.lunsford@covhs.org
Mary L. Hobson YES M8 AED AM |(806) 777-0084 |hobsonml@providence.org
Vanessa Colmenero YES IM8 AED AM |(80B) 559-6363 |vanessa.colmenero@covhs.org
1000-
Donald Robinson SUB only M8 AED 2200 |(808)317-8591 |donald.robinson@covhs.org
Thenie R. Chavez
{Bobhie Jo) YES LVNRN AED AM |(806) 549-4855 |thenieroberta.chavez@providence.org
JoAnn Smith YES LVNRN AED AM |(BOG) 778-5436 |mapesjl@covhs.org
Keleigh Stovall YES LVNRN| AED AM |(806) 728-0529 |keleigh.stovall@providence.org
Marie Gordon YES LVNRN AED PM [(575) 706-2123 | marie.gordon(@stjoe.org
Bethany Terry YES M8 AED PM |(806) 786-1128 |ivinsbl@covhs.org
Jori Hanlan July only M8 AED PM |(432)853-4346 |jori.hanlan@covhs.org
lan Canono YES M8 AED AM |(B0B) 252-7768 |ian.canono@covhs.org

CMC Cardiac Intensive Care Unit-C

ICU E6 Faith Tower Ext: 54340

Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell # Work & Personal Email:
Pooja Patel YES LVNRN clcu AM |(806) 224-8672 |patelpd@covhs.org
Briana Detten YES LVNRN cicu AM |(806) 441-6442 |briana.detten@providence.org
Ashton Baker YES LVNRN cicu AM |(806)523-6180 |ashton.baker@providence.org
Jana Gardner YES LVNRN cicu AM |(806) 781-1778 |Gardner]R@providence.org
Chelsy Stevens YES LVNRN Cicu PM |(806)445-9517 |chelsy.stevens@covhs.org
Adam Swinford YES LVNRN| CICU PM |(806)789-8806 |swinfordad@providence.org
Grace Nyamache YES LVNRN cicu PM |(817)733-4883 |grace.nyamache@providence.org
April Marpa YES IM8 cicu AM |(806) 438-0796 |[marpal@covhs.org
CMC Long-Term Acute Care - LTACH 3rd floor Ext:

Preceptor: Yr.2025 M Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Leah Respondek YES LVNRN | LTACH AM [(806)577-8978 |leah.respondek@covhs.org
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CMC Surgical Intensive Care Units - SICU E3 Faith Tower Ext: 0401

Preceptor: ¥Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Trey Keesee YES LVNRN | SICUE3 AM [(806) 787-6244 (keeseetl@providence.org
*Landry Griffith YES LVNRN [ SICUE3 AM ((806) 632-7232 |landry.griffith@covhs.org
Keeli Sandling - PT YES LVNRN | SICUE3 AM ((806)632-8172 [BOYLESKMI1@covhs.org
Katy Castilleja YES LVNRN | SICUE3 AM [(806) 786-6076 [katy.castilleja@providence.org
Morgan Conley YES LVNRN | SICUE3 PM |(806)939-3837 |conleym2@covhs.org
Andres Faudoa YES IM8 SICUE3 AM [(512) 395-4254 (andres.faudoa@covhs.org
Jacob Zarazua YES IM8 SICUE3 AM [(806)535-3504 (ZARAZUAIP1(@covhs.org
Victoria Cervantez YES IM8 SICUE3 AM [(806)782-1122 |[victoria.cervantez@covhs.org
Kelsi Hilger YES IM8 SICUE3 AM [(806)543-7133 |kelsi.hilger@covhs.org
Claire Underwood YES IM8 SICUE3 PM |(806)202-7802 |claire.underwood@providence.org
Eva Gibbs YES IM8 SICUE3 PM ((915)538-8228 [GIBBSEZ@covhs.org
Jacqueline Perez YES IM8 SICUE3 PM ((806)729-6567 [jacqueline.v.perez@covhs.org

CMC Neuro Surgical Intensive Care Unit - NSICU E4 Faith Tower exT: 50402

Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Chad Campbell YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | AM |(806)577-1975 |[ccampbell@providence.org
Ashley Simmons YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | AM |(806)577-9466 [|ashley.e.simmons@providence.org
Leslie Bradley YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | AM |(903) 399-2410 |leslie.bradley@providence.org
Allison Petty YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | AM |(940) 200-0788 |allison.petty@providence.org
Brenna Jackson YES IM8 | NSICUE4| AM |[(806)647-6113 |[MENDOZABS5@covhs.org
Addison Cowart YES IM8 | NSICUE4| AM |[(806)392-8282 |addison.cowart@covhs.org
Brittany Rangel YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | PM |(806)999-5350 [rangelbl@providence.org
*Ryan Headlee YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | PM |(940)923-3140 |Ryan.Headlee@providence.org
Shelby Austin YES LVNRN | NSICUE4 | PM |(217)971-7764 |austinsb@providence.org
Brandon Thomas YES LVNRN | NSICUE4| PM |(806)224-3926 [thomasbl2@providence.org

Yes after

Allie Keller 5/17/25 LVNRN | NSICUE4 | PM |[(325)217-0682 |allie.keller@covhs.org
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CMC Medical Intensive Care Unit - MICU E5 Faith Tower EXT: 54207

Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Randy Strange YES LVNRN | MICUE5 AM |(806) 543-7967 [rjstrangel123@live.com
Marian Duriex YES LVNRN | MICUE5 AM |(806) 407-8968 |[marin.duriex@providence.org
after
Bailey Robertson 5/9/25 IM8 MICU E5 AM |(806) 252-7577 |robertsob2@covhs.org
Laura Lafreniere - PT YES IM8 MICU E5 AM [(806) 549-4160 |laura.lafreniere@covhs.org
Marcus Oliver YES LVNRN | MICUE5 PM [(575)308-7006 |oliverm2@providence.org
Women's & Children Hospital Pediatric Emergency Department - P-ED 1N
Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Janci Zumbro YES LVNRN P-ED AM |(806) 549-1555 |janci-karvas@hotmail.com
Thomas Pilip YES LVNRN P-ED AM |(806) 441-5413 (philiptl@covhs.org
Lindsey Lambert YES LVNRN P-ED AM |(512)909-3874 [lambertl2@covhs.org
fill-in
Mackenzie Mills only LVNRN P-ED AM |(806) 470-4449 [millsmS@providence.org
Mikayla Monroe YES LVNRN P-ED PM |(806) 773-7106 |monroeml@covhs.org
Mayra R. Contreras YES LVNRN P-ED PM |(806)702-1000 |mayra.reynacontreras@providence.org
after
Sergio Maul 5/20/25 IM8 P-ED AM |(806)831-1690 [sergio.maul@covhs.org
1300-
Erin Baker YES IM8 P-ED 0100 |((254)433-9086 |erin.baker@providence.org
Erin Tienda YES IM8 P-ED PM |(806)445-5519 |erin.tienda@covhs.org
W&C Hospital Pediatric Intensive Care Unit - PICU 2N
Preceptor: ¥Yr.2025| IM Unit: Shift Cell # Work & Personal Email:
Chelsy Young YES LVMRBN PICU AM |(806) 777-8892 |chelsie.young@providence.org
YES going
Riley Killough to PM 6/15] LVNRN PICU |AM/PM|(806) 790-8617 [rilev.kidder@providence.org
Back up
Cecilia Longoria only LVNRN | STAFFING| AM |(B06) 300-6993 |longoriacil@covhs.org
*Akiela Sanders YES LVMRN PICU PM |(806) 252-7252 |akiela.sanders@covhs.org
NO -
Elias Aguirre orientee | LVNRN PICU PM |(806)831-8982 |albert.aguirre@providence.org
Garrett Reynolds YES M8 PICU AM |(325) 665-6611 |reynoldsg?@covhs.org
Raleigh Sullivan YES M8 PICU PM |(432) 741-0675 |raleigh.sullivan@covhs.org
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W&C Hospital Pediatric Unit (Pedi) 3N

Preceptor: Yr.2025| IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Jessica R. Price YES LVNRN Pedi AM |(915) 783-7288 |jessica.r.dominguez@covhs.org
Allie Meade YES LVNRN Pedi AM |(806) 470-4063 |allie.meade@providence.org

NO -
Carli Moare orientee | LVNBN Pedi AM |(806)928-9888 |carli.moore@providence.org
Kristen Guerrero YES LVNRN Pedi PM [(214)709-3482 |kristen.guerrero@providence.org
Mallory Brown YES LVNRN Pedi PM [(281)900-1082 |mallory.k.brown@covhs.org
Erica Sierra YES M8 Pedi AM |(816) 896-1050 |SIERRAE1@covhs.org
Kristin Draper YES M8 Pedi AM |(575)408-3027 |kristin.draper@covhs.org
Amber Hernandez texted M8 Pedi AM |(806)470-0470 |amber.gonzales1@covhs.org
Daniela Acosta texted M8 Pedi AM |(806) 787-1590 |daniela.acosta@covhs.org
Chasidy Williams - PT YES IM8 Pedi AM [(432) 213-7742 |granthamcl@covhs.org
W&C Hospital Neonatal Intensive Care Unit (NICU) 3 central

Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Kayla Thomas YES LVNRN NICU AM |(806)632-0202 |kathomas@covhs.org
Sydnee Cox YES LVNRN NICU AM [(806)392-8590 |sydnee.cox@covhs.org
Andrea Acosta YES IM8 NICU PM |(806)784-3326 |andrea.acostal@covhs.org
Rileigh Sears YES IM8 NICU PM [(806)632-7101 |rileigh.sears@providence.org
W&C Hospital Labor & Delivery (L&D) 4N

Preceptor: Yr.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell# Work & Personal Email:
Mica Mitchell YES LVNRN L&D AM [(806)789-7761 |micaela.mitchell@covhs.org
Kendra Terrell YES LVNRN L&D AM [(806)292-0846 |whitek3@providence.org
Martha Guardado YES LVNRN L&D PM |(325)207-9181 |martha.guardado@covhs.org
Jayci Ewing YES LVNRN L&D PM |(575)513-2224 |jayci.ewing@providence.org
Clara Martinez YES LVNRN L&D PM |(806)549-6401 [clara.t.martinez@covhs.org
*Kendra McDonald YES LVNRN L&D PM |(806)549-8321 |kendra.mcdonald@covhs.org
*Chelsea Reber YES LVNRN L&D PM [(806)470-5503 [chelsea.reber@covhs.org
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W&C Hospital Mom/Baby/Nursery (M/B/N) 45

Preceptor: ¥r.2025 M Unit: Shift Cell # Woaork & Personal Email:
No -
Tiffany Vinyard orientee | LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(806) 777-9486 |vinevardtl@covhs.org
MNoemi Caballero NO LVNEBN| M/B/N AM |(806) 382-5493 |caballeron3i@covhs.org
Taylor R. Griffith emailed | LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(254) 339-3632 |taylor.romig@covhs.org
Sarah Mayon emailed | LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(806) 438-5757 |sarah.mayon@covhs.org
Ashleigh O'Neil YES LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(806) 300-3679 |ashleigh.thompson@covhs.org
back up
Staci Shaw only! LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(806) 528-5818 |sshaw@covhs.org
Cynthia Schwertner NO LVNRN| M/B/N AM |(575) 302-7321 |cynthia.schwertner@covhs.org
Jessyka Shatney YES LVNRN| M/B/N PM |(575)942-9020 |jessvka.shatneyl@covhs.org
YES-limited
Autumn Ford days LVNEBN| M/B/N PM |(806) 215-6637 |autumn.ford@covhs.org
Yes - LOA
Lillian Coleman 7/16/25 LVNRN| M/B/N PM |(575) 635-0232 |lillian.woodall@covhs.org
1100-
*Sara Holley YES LVNRN| M/B/N 2300 |(806)891-6914 |holleysml@covhs.org
Plainview Covenant Health Hospital
Preceptor: ¥r.2025 IM Unit: Shift Cell # Work & Personal Email:
Linda Moore Fletcher YES LVNRN AM |(806)983-0062 | linda.Lmoore@covhs.org
Sara Garza YES LVNRN AM |(806)685-3536 |ouinterosn@covhs.org
*Liza Hernandez YES LVNRN PM |(B06)831-3025 |castrolal@covhs.org
Krystal Herrera YES LVNRN PM |(806) 388-3451 |krystal.herreral@covhs.org
Back-up
Aracely Juarez - PRN only! LVNRN | ICU - 2nd AM  |(806) 778-6380 |juareza@@providence.org
Annalee Moore - PRN pending | LYNRN| ICU-2nd| AM annalee.moore@covhs.org
Angel Montez YES LVNRN | ICU - 2nd AM |(423) 488-0393 |angelmontez@covhs.org
Denise Bradley YES LVNRN | ICU - 2nd PM |(806) 729-0506 |bradleyd3@covhs.org
L&D/PP
*Rosie Aldape YES LVNRN 3rd AM |(806)685-0987 |rosie.aldape@covhs.org
NO - L&D/PP
Tia Haper-Becerra orientee | LVNRN 3Ird AM |(806) 729-8082 |tia.harper-becerra@covhs.org
L&D/P
Tamara MccCasland YES LVNRN 3rd AM |(806) 729-0241 |tamara.mccasland@covhs.org
L&D/P/N
*Audrey Maldonado YES LVNRN ard AM |(806)685-7306 |rodriguezall@covhs.org
PP/Nurs
Silvia Ontiveros texted LVNRN ard PM |{806)572-7159 |chavarrisl@covhs.org
PP/Nurs
Ashley Elliott YES LVNRN 3rd PM |{541)530-9708 |ashley.j.elliott@covhs.org
PP/Nurs
Jasmine Rodriguez YES LVNRN 3rd PM |{806)587-3488 |jasmine.Lrodriguez@covhs.org
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|Covenant Medical / Women and Children’s / LTACH / Plainview Unit Locations

Covenant Medical Center
3615 19* ST. Lubbock, TX. 79410

Location/Faith Tower Unit:
AED - 15 floor Adult Emergency Dept.
SICU -E3™floor Surgical Intensive Care Unit
NSICU -E 4 floor Neurosurgical Intensive Care Unit
MICU - E5™ floor Medical Intensive Care Unit
CICU -E6™ floor Cardiac Intensive Care Unit

Covenant Specialty Hospital - LTACH
3815 20" ST. Lubbock, TX. 79410
LTACH - 3 floor Long-Term Acute Care
Covenant Women and Children
4002 24" ST. Lubbock, TX. 79410

PED - N1 floor Pediatric Emergency Dept.
PICU - 2" floor North Pediatric Intensive Care Unit
Pedi - 3" floor North Pediatric Unit

NICU - 3" floor Central Neonatal Intensive Care Unit
Ante — 3" floor South Antepartum

L&D - 4™ floor North Labor and Delivery

M-B - 4" floor South Mom-baby

Nur — 4" floor South Nursery

Covenant Hospital Plainview
2601 Dimmitt Rd. Plainview, TX. 79072

Plv ED 1% floor Emergency Dept.

Ply ICU 2™ floor Intensive Care Unit / Med-Surg
Ply OB 3™ floor Women Services

Plv Nur 3 floor Nursery
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